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COMPANY DISTRIBUTION LIST Rev. 07/28/2025
Dave LeHotan Jake Berger
General Manager — All Product Lines Operations Manager
dlehotan@installed.net Jake.berger@installed.net
C: 216.906.0100 C:216.212.1020
SALES

Sam Hudspath 216.906.0102 | Kevin Carpenter 330.352.2698 | Bill Linder 330.571.3076

Jimmy Reindl
Production Manager
Jimmy.reindI@installed.net

C:216.906.0164

Paul Decker
Department Manager

paul.decker@installed.net

John Topola C: 216.906.0109

Insulation Procurement
Jjohn.topola@installed.net

C: 216.402.2361 Bob Cifani

Production Manager
bob.cifani@installed.net
C: 216.906.0114

Jeremy Speth
Commercial Estimator
Jeremy.speth@installed.net
C: 330.486.5339

Jim Cifani
Shelving Sales/Service

James.cifani@installed.net

Brandon Linder
C: 330.441.9106

Commercial Estimator
blinder1@installed.net

C: 330.571.2193 Mark Steinberg

Shelving Sales/Service
msteinberg@installed.net

Ryan Neel
Insulation Supervisor Melanie May C: 216.387.0517
44 ?n'nee/@mta”ed'net Administrative Assistant Lind Cak
C: 330.591.0290 melanie.may@installed.net inasey Lake
- -z C: 440.429.0895 Administrative Assistant

lindsey.cake@installed.net
C: 440.387.2309

Diana Krywyj
Jerry Brandt Window Blinds Scheduler

Department Manager, diana.krywyj@installed.net
Window Blinds C: 216.906.0105
Jerry.brandt@installed.net
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Nick Hughes Jacob Kerr
Department Manager Sales
- nick.hughes@installed.net Jacob.kerr@installed.net
Daryl Saunders C: 216.409.5691 C: 216.906.0142
Sales Manager .
daryl.saunders@installed.net Mike con nors Tammy Fischer
C: 216.280.6366 Production Manager Gutters  aqminjstrative Assistant
Waterproofing

tamara.fischer@installed.net

C: 440.315.8002

mike.connors@installed.net

C: 330.988.4821
Nick Civille

Production Manager
Seamless Gutters
nicholas.civille@installed.net

C: 330.604.4326
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Jacob Kerr

Production Manager
Jjacob.kerr@installed.net

C:216.906.0142

J3TUN

Robert Brine

Scheduling
robert.brine@installed.net

C: 330.591.0760

Rory Fascione
Service Manager
rory.fascione@installed.net

C:216.392.1999

James Bichl
Jjames.bichl@installed.net

C: 330.441.9899
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John Hale
john.hale@installed.net

C: 216.308.2910

Nick Hughes
nick.hughes@installed.net

C: 216.409.5691
Daryl Saunders

daryl.saunders@installed.net
C:216.280.6366
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Jeremy Speth
Jjeremy.speth@installed.net

C: 330.486.5339

Brandon Linder
blinder1@installed.net

C:330.571.2193

Jan Bennett
Jan.bennett@installed.net

C: 330.635.4950

Wayne Dalton.

ARAGE DOQORS

1
Will Pabst ol .mmm
Department Manager OVERHEAD DOORS

william.pabst@installed.net

C:216.213.6727

Kristen Witt

Production/Warranty Admin.
kristen.witt@installed.net

C:216.571.9594
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